
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
27. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 294.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$3234.00

2 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 293.00 Jodi Charrier$2541.00

3 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 292.00 Colton Lavelle$1963.50

4 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 291.00 Painted 4P Ranch$1386.00

5 Speakeasy Cat Zane P. Davis 290.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$1039.50

6 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 289.50 Beverly Rees$808.50

7 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 289.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$577.50

8 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 288.50 O Lazy S Ranches

9 Bettin Blind James Milum 286.50 Debora Wattenburg

10T RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 285.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

10T SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 285.50 Lynn Cummings

12 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 284.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

13 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 282.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

14T Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 281.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

14T Starlight Time Matt Frederick 281.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

16 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 279.50 Diane A. Edwards

17 Boons Gotta Gun Jeremy Meador 277.00 Morgan J Foster

18 SJR Diamond Rubies Brittany Factor 276.00 Factor Performance Horses

19 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 271.50 Mike & Susan Stowell

20 Gunnys Rockin CD Wes Chappell 263.50 Pamela Rutherford

21 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 254.00 McSpyder Ranch

22 Spiel Zane P. Davis 146.00 Shane A. Law

23 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 133.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

28. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite ) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 293.00 Jodi Charrier$1155.00

2 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 292.00 Colton Lavelle$924.00

3 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 291.00 Painted 4P Ranch$693.00

4 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 289.50 Beverly Rees$462.00

5 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 289.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$346.50

6 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 288.50 O Lazy S Ranches$269.50

7 Bettin Blind James Milum 286.50 Debora Wattenburg

8T RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 285.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

8T SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 285.50 Lynn Cummings

10 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 284.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

11 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 282.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

12T Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 281.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

12T Starlight Time Matt Frederick 281.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

14 Boons Gotta Gun Jeremy Meador 277.00 Morgan J Foster

15 SJR Diamond Rubies Brittany Factor 276.00 Factor Performance Horses

16 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 271.50 Mike & Susan Stowell

17 Gunnys Rockin CD Wes Chappell 263.50 Pamela Rutherford

18 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 254.00 McSpyder Ranch

19 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 133.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
29. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 292.00 Colton Lavelle$650.00

2 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 289.50 Beverly Rees$487.50

3T Hidis Radar Matthew P. Mori 285.50 Jim Filippini$243.75

3T RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 285.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$243.75

5 Cinderellas Kitten Taylor Adams 281.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

6 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen 280.50 Louise Lysen

7 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 271.50 Mike & Susan Stowell


